
From:
Required:

From:
Required:

Optional:Optional:

Subject:
Location:

When:

Subject:
Location:

When:

ROBINAL@scdhhs.gov <ROBINAL@scdhhs.gov>
J10 Conference Room <j10conf@scdhhs.gov>
Asha Brown <abrown@advancedcareservicesinc.com>
Coretta Bedsole (cbedsole@aarp.org) <cbedsole@aarp.org>
Cystal Hart <ashleymed@wctel.net>
Douglas Wright (dwright@seniorsolutions-sc.org) <dwright@seniorsolutions-sc.org> 
James.Spearman <James.Spearman@psc.sc.gov>
Gloria Prevost <prevost@pandasc.org>
Heath Hill <heathh@nhcnorthaugusta.com>
Jocelyn.Boyd <Jocelyn.Boyd@psc.sc.gov>
Keith A. Guest <DrKeithG@shamd.com>
Lydia Hennick <lydiaj@logisticare.com>
Lynn Stockman <lynn@nccoa.org>
Nicolas Sandberg <Nicsandberg.cftambulance@gmail.com>
Rebecca Gates <Rhonda@helpinghandssc.com>
Scott Jones <scottjones@pepperhill.com>
Scott M. Lesiak <SLesiak@medshore.com>
Tony Gentile (tonyagentile@yahoo.com) <tonyagentile@yahoo.com>
Kester, Tony <kester@aging.sc.gov>
Alissa Robinson <ROBINAL@scdhhs.gov>
Bryan Amick <Bryan.Amick@scdhhs.gov>
Carl D. Elliott <ELLIOTCD@dhec.sc.gov>
Chuck Dezearn <charlesd@logisticare.com>
Hipp, Dawn <dhipp@regstaff.sc.gov>
Deirdra Singleton <Singled@scdhhs.gov>
Rivers, Denise <riversd@aging.sc.gov>
Jenny Lynch <LYNCHJEN@scdhhs.gov>
Michael Benecke <BENECKE@scdhhs.gov>
Valeria Williams <WILLVAL@scdhhs.gov>
Transportation Advisory Committee Meeting 2014
J10 Conference Room
12/11/2014 10:00:00 AM - 12:00:00 PM

Happy New Year To ALL !!
Transportation Advisory Committee meeting dates for calendar year 2014:
March 27, 2014
June 26, 2014
September 25, 2014
December 11, 2014
Location:
Time (all meetings): 
Place:

1801 Main Street, Columbia SC
10:00 a.m. -12:00 noon 

10th Floor/ J-10 Conference Room
Conference call information- ID and Phone number:
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Meeting ID: 270466
Phone Number: 803-726-9796
Number of ports: 11
USE OF THE TELECONFERENCING BRIDGE DURING AN EMERGENCY EVENT
During an emergency event such as a natural disaster, pandemic influenza, violent incident, terrorist act or even
during a preparedness training exercise, the South Carolina Budget and Control Board reserves the right to
maintain and regulate all ports on the teleconferencing bridge for an undetermined period of time or until the
emergency concludes. For the duration of the emergency event, there is the possibility that your conference call
could be rescheduled or canceled. The goal of these actions is to protect the lives and properties of the residents of 
the State of South Carolina.
DIRECTIONS FOR JOINING A MEETING
The following directions are necessary for the successful completion of your requested conference call reservation. 
Prior to joining a meeting, please forward this document to all conference call participants. Each participant joining 
the call will dial 803-726-9796 and enter the meeting id number (access code). Please contact the Service Center 
at 803-896-0001 if you experience any difficulties or have questions regarding the conference bridge.
1.Dial the following conference bridge number 803-726-9796 to join a meeting.
2.The conference bridge will state the following: "Welcome to Meeting Place".
3.To attend a meeting, please press "1".
4.The conference bridge will state the following: "enter the meeting id number followed by the # key."
5.Enter the "meeting id number" followed by the # key.
6.The conference bridge will state the following: "you are about to attend the meeting with the ID number (xxxxx). 
7.If the "meeting id number" is correct, please press "1"; otherwise press the * key.
8.The conference bridge will state the following: "at the tone please speak your name or location."
9.When finished, please press the # key.
10.You will hear an audible tone, notifying you that you have successfully entered the meeting.

Confidentiality Note

This message is intended for the use of the person or entity to which it is addressed and may contain
information, including health information, that is privileged, confidential, and the disclosure of which is
governed by applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, or the employee or 
agent responsible to deliver it to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, 
distribution or copying of this information is STRICTLY PROHIBITED.

If you have received this in error, please notify us immediately and destroy the related message.


